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. CONFIDENTTIAL RECORD SHEET

REGIS'I&ION AND SUBSCRIPTION SERVICE Appendix A

BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA

DATE 8-17-77

FULL NAME William 1. Bucr Social Security No. _
(No initials if you can possibly give full name)

ADDRESS__ Rr.l,Box258 -

CITY _ Richfield STATE N. C. ZIP CODE 28137

DATE OF BIRTH 3-28-49 (This ‘i\;*z'tﬁﬁart'ant and should be exact)

APPROXIMATE AGE L‘/le (To be used ONLY when date of birth is not known)

RELIGION Protestant NATTIONALITY U.S. Citizen i

OCCUPATION Laborer

EDUCATION 12 years

WEIGHT approx. 145 HEIGET agpprox. 5'8" RACE White

COLOR OF HAIR Blond COLOR OF EYES

OUTSTANDING CHARACTERISTICS OR INTERESTS  Working with Young People

MARRIED OR SINGLE Married CHILDREN None

WIrE'S NAME

SCOUTING CONNECTIONS:

UNIT # CITY STATE QOFFICE DATE REGISTERED DATE RESIGNED
Pack 50 Albemarle N. C. Central N.C. 3-75 3-77

SPECIAL RECOGNITION

SUSPENDED OR DENIED REGISTRATION FOR FOLLOWING REASONS:

See Attached Letters

SPECIFY THE FACTS WHICH LEAD YOU TO RECOMMEND DENIAL OF REGISTRATION AND
ATTACH SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS (STATE ONLY KNOWN FACTS, NOT RUMOR, CONJECTURE
OR SPECULATION):

Sisned//,/. = /z/,n,//p%

< SCOUT EXECUTIVE 7

Council Ceniral N. C. Council 7418
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BOFSCOUTS

2500 CHARLOTTE HIGHWAY-P.0. BOX 250 - ALBEMARLE*NORTH CAROLINA 28001 ° 704/982—-0141

President
Witliam S. Murdoch

Vice Presidents
Jomes R. Huntley
George A. Browder
O. J. Sikes, Jr.
Brice Willeford, Jr.
Johnny Russeil
H, Pat Taylor
Frank Liske
Dan Gore
Joke Fisher
Joe Orlond, Jr.

Commissioner
Newton Cohen

Treasurer
C. B. Miller, Sr.

Assistant Treasurer
L. W. Mabry
Clark Goodwin

~hairman of Development
w. C. Cannen

Chairman of invesiments
Charies L. Litle

Scout Executive
Thomas E. Wainwright

/
<

qF

7

Al

December 12, 1977

Mr. Paul Ernst

Registration & Subscription
National Council, 8SA

North Brunswick, N. J. 08902

Dear Paul:

[ am writing you concerning William J. Burr, whom we suggested that you place
on a confidential list in September.

Before we wrote you, we tried to secure a statement from parents as well as a
statement from the Pack committee chairman. The porents and other adults
were relectant to give us any statements in writing. | feel that it would be
useless to try again since they did not cooperate the first time.

Mr. Burr has many personal problems and certainly should not be a part of the
Boy Scout Frogram. | understand your position in needing support material,
however, it seems that additional information at this time would be impossible
to secure. B '

A . A
m) //9/Z> Sincerely, ' /.//

W

%
TN

= o n ,/‘ .‘;YJ
Thomas E. Wainwright // 4 '{' L./i
ML

Scout Executive

TEW/1k
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TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN
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Cctober 15, 1977

Mr. Thomas E. Wainwright
Scout Executive
Central North Carolina Co. No. 416

PERSONAL ANWD CONFIDENTIAL
SUBJECT: William J. Burr
Dear Mr. Waimnright:

Thank you for your letter of September 14, and the attached confidential
record sheet concerning the above Scoutar. We are holding this information
vending more details.

We would avvreciate receiving a couy of this man's resignation. If possible,

we would a&lso need & signed statement from the boy involved. To your

‘mowledge have there been any other youth involved with this man? This material
is lmportant to this case and would strengthen our position of placing this

man on the Confidential File,

Sincerely,

Paul I. Ernst, Director nEN
Registration 7: Subseription Service n

ar /}( +7) |
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BOYSCOUTS

CENTRAL NORTH CAROLINA COUNCIL

2500 CHARLOTTE HIGHWAY - P.O. BOX 250 - ALBEMARLE*NORTH CAROLINA 28001 " 704/982—0141

President
William S. Murdoch

Vice Presidents
James R, Huntley
George A. Browder
Q. . Sikes, Jr.
Brice Willeford, Jr.
Johnny Russelt
H. Pat Taylor
Frank Liske
Dan Gore
Joka Fisher
Joe Orland, Jr.

Commissioner
Newton Cohen

Tregsurer
C. 8. Miller, Sr.

Assistant Treasurer
L. W. Mabey
Clark Goodwin

Jhairmon of Development
W. C. Cannon

Chairman of Investments
Charles L. Linle

Scout Executive
Thomas E. Wainwright

UNIT

D SERVING: Anson, Cabarrus, Montgomery, Richmond, Rowan, Stanly and Union Counties

September 14, 1977

Mr. Paul Ernst

Registration and Subscription Service
Boy Scouts of America

North Brunswick, N. J. 08902

Dear Mr. Ernst:

It was brought to our attention that Mr. William Burr was making improper
advances toward the boys in Cub Pack 50. He reportedly, exposed himself
to young boys while on Campouts. When confronted by the Cubmaster and
other Committeeman, Mr. Burr resigned from the Cub Scouts, and has not

requested registration since.

We have attached 2 letters, one from a interested parent, and one from
the District Executive where the Pack is located.

Sincerely,
hsrrae £ L0 cenihi

Thomas £. Wainwright
Scout Executive

TEW/k

enc.
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Sirss TO AND FOR ALL THE YOUNG BOYS THAT IS HAS AND MIGHT FIRTHER CONCE:N,

WILLIAM BURR KNCWN AS BILLY BURR WORKER OR WHMATEVER CF PACK 50
CANNON HUT TMROUGH WISCASSEY MILLS IS A NCMOSEXUAL AND PRACTICES MIS WILES
AMONG THE YOUNG SCOUTS IN NIS KEEPING,
I BAD FELT A DIFFERENCE IN NIS ACTIONS AND EEMAVIOUR AS I HAD
WORKED WITH TWO HOMCSEXUALS IN PAST YEARS AND LEARNED TO OBSERVE THEIR WAYS,
BUT RECENTLY IN i CONVERSATION I WAS TOLD 3¥ A YCUNG MAN TMAT HE WAS
APPROACNED IN TMIS MANNER Hf 3ILLY BUAR. AT THE SCOUT NUT WITH OTMER YCUNG
SCOUTS NEARBY,. I SHUDDER TO THINK OF THE MANY TIMES THIS HAS HAPPENED TO
CTHER YOUNG BOYS.. 'TME PERSON WAS BWTWEEN 10 and 11 YEARS OLD AT TNE TIME.
THTS IS NOT L PRANK THING NOR DG I %m'r TO CAUSE DISSENSION
SUT THIS IS A TRUE CASS AND XFCED THINK OF THE DAMAGE HE HAS ALREADY DONE
AND WILL DO IF HE IS STILL WORKING WITH YCUNG SCCUTS.
TMERE WAS 4 TIME THAT HE WAS RESTRAINED FROM ANY ASSOCIATION °
WITM THE TRGCP IN 1973, CCULD THIS MAVE BEEN FRCM JUST SUCH A CASE AS I AM
TELLING YOU ABCUT?
PLEASE INVESTIGATE MIM THOROUGHLY BEFORE MORE LIVES ARE
POUCHED
I WILL NCT SIGN BU? AX A CONCERNED CHRISTIAN.....
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